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z Singles  Division 2: Division 2
Reg. Squad High Game Game Game Scr Prize

Bowler Name Number Div ID Lane Ave Game -1- -2- -3- Total Total Place Amount
1 Sally O'Neil 31 DIV02 S004 6 170 215 215 194 202 611 611 1
2 Rod Ratzlaff 37 DIV02 S003 20 174 198 198 188 181 567 567 2
3 Roger Riggs 32 DIV02 S004 3 170 203 203 183 181 567 567 2
4 Steve Jeffers 18 DIV02 S001 10 165 200 198 200 148 546 546 4
5 Brian Reeck 5 DIV02 S004 8 167 199 183 160 199 542 542 5
6 David Hagen 19 DIV02 S001 20 164 197 166 178 197 541 541 6
7 Rob Charette 23 DIV02 S001 18 173 195 192 195 154 541 541 6
8 Wayne Glasscock 32 DIV02 S004 4 170 205 177 155 205 537 537 8
9 Larry Klempner 26 DIV02 S002 13 165 191 191 168 177 536 536 9

10 Don Burton 23 DIV02 S001 17 163 201 149 185 201 535 535 10
11 Jeff Nelson 29 DIV02 S001 3 169 212 125 195 212 532 532 11
12 Freddy Fields 25 DIV02 S002 16 170 186 186 184 161 531 531 12
13 Dan Gerth 28 DIV02 S004 1 165 186 186 181 161 528 528 13
14 Janis Watts 3 DIV02 S001 1 164 194 194 153 180 527 527 14
15 Bob Winquest 11 DIV02 S004 10 168 201 160 201 164 525 525 15
16 Cynthia Dutch 42 DIV02 S002 8 165 195 184 141 195 520 520 16
17 John Johnson 38 DIV02 S002 4 164 200 149 163 200 512 512 17
18 Marla Tubbs 2 DIV02 S004 4 165 173 173 171 168 512 512 17
19 Ed Kadlec 29 DIV02 S001 1 162 182 150 182 174 506 506 19
20 Tim Rigby 11 DIV02 S004 20 175 216 171 216 119 506 506 19
21 Kayleen Tubbs 2 DIV02 S004 4 161 193 193 156 157 506 506 19
22 Chris Tidroski 15 DIV02 S003 6 159 187 155 187 162 504 504 22
23 Richard Shantz 29 DIV02 S001 2 175 179 179 162 144 485 485 23
24 Justin Peace 28 DIV02 S004 2 162 177 177 137 168 482 482 24
25 PJ Fisher 27 DIV02 S004 17 171 200 151 124 200 475 475 25
26 Thomas Garbade 35 DIV02 S003 15 160 179 151 179 137 467 467 26
27 Joe Olivas 12 DIV02 S003 3 173 177 150 177 138 465 465 27
28 Mike Kinon 21 DIV02 S002 7 159 169 149 169 139 457 457 28
29 Phil Flores 1 DIV02 S004 1 175 167 167 139 138 444 444 29
30 Eric Morgan 34 DIV02 S003 10 172 162 162 151 130 443 443 30
31 Rick Campbell 23 DIV02 S001 17 168 173 120 141 173 434 434 31
32 Jerry Lopez 32 DIV02 S004 13 171 129 126 118 129 373 373 32
33 Art Gallegos 16 DIV02 S001 8 162 208 208 126 37 371 371 33
34 Cynthia Dutch 39 DIV02 S003 17 165 173 171 173 151 495 495 101
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z Singles  Division 2: Division 2

Reg. Squad High HDCP Game Game Game HDCP Series HDCP Prize
Bowler Name Number Div ID Lane Ave Game Game -1- -2- -3- Total Total HDCP Total Place Amount

1 Sally O'Neil 31 DIV02 S004 6 170 215 269 215 194 202 611 162 773 773 1 131.00
2 Roger Riggs 32 DIV02 S004 3 170 203 257 203 183 181 567 162 729 729 2 95.00
3 Steve Jeffers 18 DIV02 S001 10 165 200 258 198 200 148 546 174 720 720 3 64.00
4 David Hagen 19 DIV02 S001 20 164 197 256 166 178 197 541 177 718 718 4 33.00
5 Rod Ratzlaff 37 DIV02 S003 20 174 198 248 198 188 181 567 150 717 717 5
6 Don Burton 23 DIV02 S001 17 163 201 261 149 185 201 535 180 715 715 6
7 Larry Klempner 26 DIV02 S002 13 165 191 249 191 168 177 536 174 710 710 7
8 Brian Reeck 5 DIV02 S004 8 167 199 255 183 160 199 542 168 710 710 7
9 Janis Watts 3 DIV02 S001 1 164 194 253 194 153 180 527 177 704 704 9

10 Dan Gerth 28 DIV02 S004 1 165 186 244 186 181 161 528 174 702 702 10
11 Wayne Glasscock 32 DIV02 S004 4 170 205 259 177 155 205 537 162 699 699 11
12 Jeff Nelson 29 DIV02 S001 3 169 212 266 125 195 212 532 162 694 694 12
13 Rob Charette 23 DIV02 S001 18 173 195 246 192 195 154 541 153 694 694 12
14 Cynthia Dutch 42 DIV02 S002 8 165 195 253 184 141 195 520 174 694 694 12
15 Freddy Fields 25 DIV02 S002 16 170 186 240 186 184 161 531 162 693 693 15
16 Chris Tidroski 15 DIV02 S003 6 159 187 250 155 187 162 504 189 693 693 15
17 Kayleen Tubbs 2 DIV02 S004 4 161 193 255 193 156 157 506 186 692 692 17
18 Bob Winquest 11 DIV02 S004 10 168 201 256 160 201 164 525 165 690 690 18
19 Ed Kadlec 29 DIV02 S001 1 162 182 243 150 182 174 506 183 689 689 19
20 John Johnson 38 DIV02 S002 4 164 200 259 149 163 200 512 177 689 689 19
21 Marla Tubbs 2 DIV02 S004 4 165 173 231 173 171 168 512 174 686 686 21
22 Justin Peace 28 DIV02 S004 2 162 177 238 177 137 168 482 183 665 665 22
23 Thomas Garbade 35 DIV02 S003 15 160 179 242 151 179 137 467 189 656 656 23
24 Tim Rigby 11 DIV02 S004 20 175 216 265 171 216 119 506 147 653 653 24
25 Mike Kinon 21 DIV02 S002 7 159 169 232 149 169 139 457 189 646 646 25
26 PJ Fisher 27 DIV02 S004 17 171 200 253 151 124 200 475 159 634 634 26
27 Richard Shantz 29 DIV02 S001 2 175 179 228 179 162 144 485 147 632 632 27
28 Joe Olivas 12 DIV02 S003 3 173 177 228 150 177 138 465 153 618 618 28
29 Rick Campbell 23 DIV02 S001 17 168 173 228 120 141 173 434 165 599 599 29
30 Eric Morgan 34 DIV02 S003 10 172 162 214 162 151 130 443 156 599 599 29
31 Phil Flores 1 DIV02 S004 1 175 167 216 167 139 138 444 147 591 591 31
32 Art Gallegos 16 DIV02 S001 8 162 208 269 208 126 37 371 183 554 554 32
33 Jerry Lopez 32 DIV02 S004 13 171 129 182 126 118 129 373 159 532 532 33
34 Cynthia Dutch 39 DIV02 S003 17 165 173 231 171 173 151 495 174 669 669 101
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